
6th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2018 – Protocol WK-24 platform (5-10m) Boys A Nov. 04, 2018

6th International Ulla Klinger Cup

Date: 01. November 2018 – 04. November 2018

Organizer: SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Venue: Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Leader oft the Competition: Alexander Neufeld

Participants: Age group D girls and boys born 2007/2008*
Age group C girls and boys born 2005/2006
Age group B girls and boys born 2003/2004
Age group A girls and boys born 2000/2002

Program: 1m-, 3m- springboard, platform and 3m synchronized

Protocol

Male – age group A

platform (5-10m)
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6th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2018 – Protocol WK-24 platform (5-10m) Boys A Nov. 04, 2018

Jury:
     1. Neufeld, Alexander, SVNA
     2. Likhachova, Yulia, UKR
     3. Novotna, Hana, CZE

WK-24 platform (5-10m) Boys A

Results

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Gez, Derin Swiss Diving - Verein Zürocher 

Wasserspringer
2000 365.85

2. Beal, Edward Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2001 276.85
3. Sieskind, Evan France - Olympic Nice Natation 2002 271.75

     

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Gez, Derin, SUI, 2000                                                     
 113B  10   1.8  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5             20.00  36.00  36.00    36.00  1.
 301B  10   1.9  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  34.20  70.20    70.20  1.
 403B  10   2.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0             20.50  41.00 111.20   111.20  1.
 612B  10   1.9  5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0             17.00  32.30 143.50   143.50  1.
 405C  10   2.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0             22.50  56.25 199.75   199.75  1.
 626C  10   3.3  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0              0.00   0.00 199.75   199.75  1.
 305C  10   2.8  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  51.80 251.55   251.55  1.
 205B  10   2.9  6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0             19.50  56.55 308.10   308.10  1.
5237D  10   3.3  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             17.50  57.75 365.85   365.85  1.
           22.4  5.5 5.6 5.6 5.8 6.0                                             
2. Beal, Edward, GBRA, 2001                                                  
 103B  7.5  1.6  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  28.80  28.80    28.80  3.
 201B  7.5  1.8  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  29.70  58.50    58.50  3.
 403B  7.5  2.1  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0             19.00  39.90  98.40    98.40  3.
 612B  7.5  1.8  4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0             15.00  27.00 125.40   125.40  2.
5132D  5    2.2  4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0             14.50  31.90 157.30   157.30  3.
 203B  5    2.3  4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0             12.00  27.60 184.90   184.90  3.
 303C  5    2.1  3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0              9.00  18.90 203.80   203.80  3.
 105B  7.5  2.4  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.50  42.00 245.80   245.80  2.
 405C  7.5  2.7  3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5             11.50  31.05 276.85   276.85  2.
           19.0  4.9 4.9 4.8 5.2 5.1                                             
3. Sieskind, Evan, FRAN, 2002                                                
 201B  7.5  1.8  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             16.50  29.70  29.70    29.70  2.
5231D  7.5  2.0  5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.5             15.50  31.00  60.70    60.70  2.
 301B  7.5  1.9  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0             21.00  39.90 100.60   100.60  2.
 103B  7.5  1.6  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  24.00 124.60   124.60  3.
 105B  5    2.6  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  39.00 163.60   163.60  2.
 405C  7.5  2.7  3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5             10.50  28.35 191.95   191.95  2.
 612B  7.5  1.8  5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5             15.00  27.00 218.95   218.95  2.
 203C  5    2.0  3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.0              9.00  18.00 236.95   236.95  3.
5233D  7.5  2.4  5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5             14.50  34.80 271.75   271.75  3.
           18.8  4.9 5.0 4.8 4.7 5.0                                             

 Judges:
     1. Orlowski, Lucas, WSCR               2. Neeld, John, FRAD              
     3. Likhachova, Yulia, UKR              4. Becker, Andreas, DHfK          
     5. Pipe, Matt, GBRA                    

 Referee:                 Martinez, Enrique, ESP
 Protocol:                Verse, Guido, SVNA
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